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Research 
Ed Smith – Primary 
4090 Harrison Grade Road 
Seabastopol, CA 95472 
707-875-2054 (W) 
707-823-2377 (H) 
707-875-2009 (Fax) 
ehmsmith@comcast.net 
 
Jaime Jahncke – Alternate 
PRBO Conservation Science 
3820 Cypress Dr, #11 
Petaluma, CA 94954 
707-781-2555 x335 (W) 
707-765-1685 (Fax) 
jjahncke@prbo.org 
   
Conservation 
Lance Morgan – Primary and Chair 
Marine Conservation Biology Institute 
14301 Arnold Dr., Suite 25 
Glen Ellen, CA 95442 
707-938-3214 (W) 
707-996-4842 (Fax) 
Lance@mcbi.org 
 
Todd Steiner – Alternate 
Turtle Island Restoration Network 
PO Box 370 
Forest Knolls, CA 94933 
415-663-8590 x103 (W) 
415-488-1240 (H) 
415-663-9534 (Fax) 
tsteiner@tirn.net 
 
Maritime Activities 
Kevin Krick – Primary  
APL 
1579 Middle Harbor Road 
Oakland, CA 94607 
510-272-3992 (W) 
415-412-0858 (C) 
510-272-3994 (Fax) 
kevin_krick@apl.com 

 
 
 
John Berge – Alternate  
Pacific Merchant Shipping Association 
250 Montgomery St, Suite 700 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415-352-0710 x301 (W) 
415-924-0503 (H) 
415-352-0717 (Fax) 
jberge@pmsaship.com 
 
Community At Large – Sonoma 
Bill Wolpert – Primary 
Green Building Architects 
7 Fourth St, Studio 61 
Petaluma, CA 94952 
707-789-0822 (W) 
707-763-3101 (H) 
707-789-0826 (Fax) 
wolpert@sonic.net 
 
Sarah Hameed – Alternate 
Bodega Marine Laboratory 
PO Box 247 
Bodega Bay, CA 94923 
707-875-2211 (W) 
707-570-7843 (H) 
solverson@ucdavis.org 
 
Community At Large – Marin 
George Clyde – Primary and Vice Chair 
PO Box 861 
Marshall, CA 94940 
415-663-8632 (H) 
510-526-4974 (Fax)  
gclyde@well.com 
 
Liza Crosse – Alternate 
Marin County Board of Supervisors 
3501 Civic Center Drive, Suite 329 
San Rafael, CA 94903 
415-499-3246 (W) 
415-499-3060 (Fax) 
lcrosse@co.marin.ca.us 
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Education 
Victor Chow – Primary  
Bodega Marine Laboratory 
PO Box 247 
Bodega Bay, CA 94923 
707-875-2016 (W) 
707-875-2009 (Fax) 
vichow@ucdavis.edu 
 
Bill McMillon – Alternate 
2120 Greenhill Drive  
Sebastopol, CA 95472 
707-823-2867 (H)    
bmcmillon@wildblue.net 
 
Fishing 
TBD 
 
Government 
 
LT Steve Arnwine 
Living Marine Resources Officer 
USCG District 11 
San Francisco, CA 94123 
510-437-5392 (W) 
510-219-1879 (C) 
Steve.B.Arnwine@uscg.mil 
 
Dayna Matthews 
West Coast Enforcement Coordinator  
Office for Law Enforcement NOAA, NMFS 
510 Desmond Drive S.E., Suite 103 
Lacey, WA 98503 
360-753-4409 (W) 
360-534-9308 (Fax) 
dayna.matthews@noaa.gov 
 
Chris Mobley – Channel Islands NMS  
113 Harbor Way, Suite 150 
Santa Barbara, CA 93109 
805-966-7107 (W) 
805-568-1582 (Fax) 
chris.mobley@noaa.gov 
 

 
 
 
Maria Brown – Gulf of the Farallones NMS  
991 Marine Drive, The Presidio 
San Francisco, CA 94129 
415-561-6622 (W)  
415-561-6616 (Fax)   
maria.brown@noaa.gov 
 
Paul Michel – Monterey Bay NMS 
299 Foam Street 
Monterey, California 93940 
831-647-4258 (W) 
831-647-4250 (Fax) 
paul.michel@noaa.gov 
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